AMI	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	DIFICATION OF CONTE	RACT	1. CONTRACT ID CO	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AM	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00004	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 12/02/94	4. REQUISITION/PURCHA	SE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) FM-002
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	I SSUE1	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If o	ther than Item 6)	CODE modew
	US ARMY ENGR DIST NEW ORLEAN	s			
	PO BOX 60267		CELMN-CT	-CC MS. WHITTEN	
	NEW ORLEANS LA 70160-0267		PHONE: (504) 862-1899	
	Cynthia Whitten	sc5(504) 862-1899	10.00047//	1	
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, co	ounty, State and ZIP Code) Vend	lor ID: 00001344	(X) SA. AMENDMEN	IT OF SOLICITATION NO.
	B&K CONSTRUCTION			9B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 11)
	1905 HIGHWAY 59		}	10A MODIFICAT	TION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
	MANDEVILLE LA 70448			DACW29-94	
			ľ	X DACW29-94	-6-0079
			1	10B, DATED (SE	FITEM 13)
				07/11/94	21, 21, 10,
COD	F OGTN3	FACILITY CODE		0//11/94	
		S ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SOLIC	CITATIONS	
T Th	e above numbered solicitation is amended a				extended. It is not extended.
	s must acknowledge receipt of this amendme y completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	-	-		one of the following methods: dment on each copy of the offer
subn	nitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh	ich includes a reference to th	e solicitation and amend	ment numbers. FAILL	JRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MEN	T TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGN	ATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF	F OFFERS PRIOR TO TH	IE HOUR AND DATE	SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
letter	EJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of t , provided each telegram or letter makes refe	inis amendment you desire to rence to the solicitation and th	ochange an oller already his amendment, and is re	submitted, such char eceived prior to the op	ening hour and date specified.
	COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required			ligated Amount US	\$15,004.19
	INCREASE	FUNDS AVAILABLE BY \$15,			,
	13. THIS ITEM A	PPLIES ONLY TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF C	CONTRACTS/OR	DERS.
		S THE CONTRACT/OR			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT T	O: (Specify authority) THE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14	ARE MADE IN THE CONT	TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER I SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU		DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES	such as changes in paying	office, appropriation date, etc.)
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERE	ED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORI	TY OF:		
x	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority CONTINUING CONTRACTS H-26	ty)			
E. IN	IPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this d	ocument and return	copies to the is	suing office.
14. D	ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orga	anized by UCF section headings, in	cluding solicitation/contract s	ubject matter where feasi	ble.)
	The above numbered contract for	Lake Pontchartrain, LA &	Vicinity, HLP,		
	London Avenue Outfall Canal, Par	allel Protection, Mirabe	au Avenue to		
	Leon C. Simon Boulevard Floodwal	l, Orleans Parish, LA, i	s hereby		
	modified as follows: In accorda	nce with Special Clause	H-26, an		
	increase of \$15,004.19 is availa	ble for payment.			
Excep	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the d	ocument referenced in Item 9A or 1	OA, as heretofore changed, re	mains unchanged and in f	ull force and effect.
15A. N	IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF Raymond L. B		R (Type or print) O16
455	201704070010555000	Taro Date digues			
15B. (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C, DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF	LA	16C. DATE SIGNED
			BY Cann	Luce Mu	m 6 Dec 96
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of C	ontracting Officer)	- Visec K

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 Ost male Ato 6 Decgy

.

MEMORANDUM FOR SEE DISTRIBUTION

SUBJECT: Contract DACW29-94-C-0079, Lake Pontchartrain, LA & Vic, HLP, London Avenue Canal, Parallel Protection, Mirabeau Avenue to Leon C. Simon Boulevard Floodwall, Orleans Parish, LA

1. Please increase funds available by \$15,004.19 in accordance with Special Clause H-26. This funding modification is assigned FM-002.

DISTRIBUTION	DATE	APPROVAL	DISAPPROVAL	REMARKS
Project Manager (Program Funds)	11.30.44	[C RHan		
PP-P (Certify)	12/1/94	a Hunn		
(Commit F&A Funds)	12/194	1		
Contracting Div (SAACONS/Review)	12/2/94	123		
Contracting Ofcr (Approve)	12/6/94	RfB		
(Obligate F&A Funds)	12/6/94	y		
Contracting Div (Distrib)		V		

2. POC is Judy Ulm, X2944.

Organization Code VD Accounting Element 284

96X8862 - FW - 21 11 00 0N OLML \$15,004.19 Increase

Previously avail. \$4,500,000.00 Total to date \$4,515,004.19

DISTRIBUTION:

CELMN-CD-NO CELMN-RM-FT

CELMN-PP-P CELMN-CD-CM (Patrick)
CELMN-PP (Ritter) CELMN-CD-CC (Berry)

CELMN-RM-FE

Funds Available:

Chief, Construction Division

RICHARD T. HILL

Appropriation:

Germitted DOb

For Brenda Weber, F & A Officer

Ins a lation Accounts Plant

Dbligated Officer



DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

NEW ORLEANS DISTRICT, CORPS OF ENGINEERS P.O. BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA 70160-0267

REPLY TO ATTENTION OF:

DEC 6 1994

Contracting Division Construction Service Branch

B&K Construction 1905 Highway 59 Mandeville, LA 70448

Gentlemen:

Enclosed for your file is the duplicate original of Modification No. P00004, FM-002 to Contract DACW29-94-C-0079.

Sincerely,

Diane K. Pecoul Chief, Construction Service Branch

Enclosure

ENCLADE

CELMN-CT-R

BURGESS CELMN-CT

PECOUL

CELMN-CT-R